Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

15 KG

Grand Total 29 0.539 41,593.18 0.00 0.00 41,593.18 1,039.83 1,039.83 43,672.84 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.16 

43,673.00 

Total in Words  [  Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED